
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
05/01/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 888,035
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 932,436

3rd Payment 979,058
1 04/11/20 Sat $17,109,068 $10,129,176 $20,000,000 $16,100,000 1.242 2.9% 2.9% 4th Payment 1,028,011
2 04/15/20 Wed $15,139,292 $16,523,431 $22,000,000 $17,700,000 1.242 2.6% 5.4% 5th Payment 1,079,412
3 04/18/20 Sat $17,479,330 $23,482,572 $24,000,000 $19,700,000 1.220 2.9% 8.2% 6th Payment 1,133,382
4 04/22/20 Wed $15,771,892 $30,026,016 $29,000,000 $23,800,000 1.220 2.7% 10.6% 7th Payment 1,190,051
5 04/25/20 Sat $17,953,036 $37,412,941 $37,000,000 $30,400,000 1.218 3.0% 13.3% 8th Payment 1,249,554
6 04/29/20 Wed $16,707,322 $44,333,113 $43,000,000 $35,300,000 1.218 2.8% 15.8% 9th Payment 1,312,032

7 05/02/20 Sat $19,299,514 $52,498,817 $51,000,000 $41,700,000 1.222 3.2% 18.5% 10th Payment 1,377,633
8 05/06/20 Wed $17,542,688 $59,788,861 $59,000,000 $48,300,000 1.222 3.0% 20.9% 11th Payment 1,446,515
9 05/09/20 Sat $19,299,514 $67,808,972 $0 1.222 3.2% 23.5% 12th Payment 1,518,841

10 05/13/20 Wed $17,542,688 $75,099,015 $0 1.222 3.0% 25.7% 13th Payment 1,594,783
11 05/16/20 Sat $19,299,514 $82,770,741 $0 1.222 3.2% 28.1% 14th Payment 1,674,522
12 05/20/20 Wed $17,542,688 $89,203,298 $0 1.222 3.0% 30.3% 15th Payment 1,758,248
13 05/23/20 Sat $19,299,514 $96,280,049 $0 1.222 3.2% 32.5% 16th Payment 1,846,160
14 05/27/20 Wed $17,542,688 $102,712,606 $0 1.222 3.0% 34.5% 17th Payment 1,938,468
15 05/30/20 Sat $19,299,514 $109,789,357 $0 1.222 3.2% 36.7% 18th Payment 2,035,392
16 06/03/20 Wed $17,542,688 $116,221,914 $0 1.222 3.0% 38.5% 19th Payment 2,137,161
17 06/06/20 Sat $19,299,514 $123,298,664 $0 1.222 3.2% 40.5% 20th Payment 2,244,019
18 06/10/20 Wed $17,542,688 $129,731,222 $0 1.222 3.0% 42.3% 21st Payment 2,356,220
19 06/13/20 Sat $19,299,514 $136,807,972 $0 1.222 3.2% 44.2% 22nd Payment 2,474,031
20 06/17/20 Wed $17,542,688 $143,240,529 $0 1.222 3.0% 45.8% 23rd Payment 2,597,733
21 06/20/20 Sat $19,299,514 $150,317,280 $0 1.222 3.2% 47.6% 24th Payment 2,727,620
22 06/24/20 Wed $17,542,688 $156,749,837 $0 1.222 3.0% 49.1% 25th Payment 2,864,001
23 06/27/20 Sat $19,299,514 $163,826,588 $0 1.222 3.2% 50.8% 26th Payment 3,007,201
24 07/01/20 Wed $17,542,688 $170,259,145 $0 1.222 3.0% 52.2% 27th Payment 3,157,561
25 07/04/20 Sat $19,299,514 $177,335,895 $0 1.222 3.2% 53.8% 28th Payment 3,315,439
26 07/08/20 Wed $17,542,688 $183,768,453 $0 1.222 3.0% 55.1% 29th Payment 3,481,211
27 07/11/20 Sat $19,299,514 $190,845,203 $1,815,000,000 $1,485,300,000 1.222 3.2% 56.6% 30th Payment 3,655,271
28 07/15/20 Wed $17,542,688 $197,277,760 $1,870,000,000 $1,530,300,000 1.222 3.0% 57.9% Total 59,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $16,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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